Product: RK 190M-669
1-1/8" Molded Female Cordset, Contacts: 19, 300 V | 3 A & 8 A , IP67; Cable
PUR Yellow, 19x18AWG
Product Description
1-1/8" Molded Female Cordset, Contacts: 19, 300 V | 3 A & 8 A , IP67; Cable PUR Yellow, 19x18AWG
Technical Drawing
Technical Specifications
Technical Data

UL Cable Type: AWM 20233
Flammability Class (Cable Jacket): FT1
Cable Characteristics: Oil and Coolant, Vibration, UV, Abrasion, and Weld Spark resistant, Continuous Flex
Approvals
UL-File: Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Notes
Note Derating: Notice Derating
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.27 Revision Date: 04-10-2025
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
500003339 RK 190M-669/2M 2 m
500000747 RK 190M-669/5M 5 m
500000748 RK 190M-669/10M 10 m
44601 RK 190M-669/15 M 15 m
500000746 RK 190M-669/15M 15 m
500000745 RK 190M-669/20M 20 m
500001299 RK 190M-669/20F 20 ft
87456 RK 190M-669/20 F 20 ft
500000818 RK 190M-669/25M 25 m
500000778 RK 190M-669/30M 30 m
500001301 RK 190M-669/30F 30 ft
56572 RK 190M-669/30 F 30 ft
500002246 RK 190M-669/40M 40 m
500003183 RK 190M-669/60M 60 m
87457 RK 190M-669/60 F 60 ft
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.